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GARANTÍA 2 AÑOS

Potencia  

Voltaje 

Factor de Potencia

Tipo de LED

Cantidad de LED

Temperatura de Color 

EEficiencia lumínica

Lúmenes 

Grado IP

Grado IK

Temperatura de funcionamiento

Vida Asignada

Dimensiones

CRICRI

150 W

AC100-277V / 50/60Hz

> 0.95

5050 LED

75 pzs

2700°K

150 lm150 lm/w

22.500 lm

IP66

IK10

-40°C a 50°C

100.000 hrs

315x140x160 mm

> > 70 CRI

LED Industrial
Proyector Brante 150W

IP66 IK10 >70 CRI


